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GIRL'S VARSITY 2019

Kaneland
Sycamore
Lasalle-Peru
Ottawa (Twp.)
Plano

Morris
Runner

Rachel Richtman
Ashley Heagy
Olivia Franklin
Lily Baker

Kristin Plauck

Alli Gonnella
Rose Dallal
Brittany Baez
Jackie Nettnin
Caroline Nosek
Kylie Von Schnase
Ali Flatter

Emma Doyle
Michela Ossola
Lindsey Andrae
Eva Heimsoth
Abby Cunningham
Yali Chavez

Grace Carroll
Claire Roberts
Marina Mercado
Grace McGettigan
Joy Dudley
Gianna Corsolini
Brianna Pijanowski
Regan Wesley
Alexis Johnson
Rene Lamboley
Peyton Rogers
Marianna Carus
Lauren Johnson
Hallie Hellman
Natalie Flores
Lexi Jett

Payton Heiden

Francesca Eggersdorfer

Karina Moscosa
Dakota Shatters
Gianna Cadena
Paige Thorson
Sofia Best
Haley Aukland
Caroline Grogan
Catrina Mitchell

* Bold All Conference

25

42

92
102
133
137
Time
18:17.7
18:21.3
19:18.6
19:42.9
19:50.2
20:00.5
20:12.2
20:13.6
20:22.1
20:30.4
20:52.9
20:54.8
20:57.7
21:09.1
21:11.7
21:12.4
21:24.2
21:27.7
21:32.3
21:33.7
21:40.4
21:43.7
21:51.4
21:53.3
21:55.9
21:58.7
22:23.5
22:52.5
22:53.4
22:54.9
22:58.5
23:06.5
23:34.9
23:37.1
23:51.6
23:52.6
23:59.6
24:06.0
25:33.5
25:40.7
25:48.5
26:46.9
26:47.2
29:27.3

School
Kaneland
Lasalle-Peru
Kaneland
Sycamore
Sycamore
Kaneland
Kaneland
Rochelle
Kaneland
Kaneland
Sycamore
Sycamore
Sycamore
Lasalle-Peru
Kaneland
Ottawa (Twp.)
Morris

Plano

Ottawa (Twp.)
Sandwich
Plano

Ottawa (Twp.)
Morris
Ottawa (Twp.)
Lasalle-Peru
Sycamore
Morris
Lasalle-Peru
Sandwich
Ottawa (Twp.)
Lasalle-Peru
Ottawa (Twp.)
Plano

Ottawa (Twp.)
Plano
Lasalle-Peru
Lasalle-Peru
Plano

Plano

Morris

Morris

Morris

Morris
Sandwich






